Wednesday Fun Fours: Actual Awards, amounts 2023

1st Place 4*60
2nd Place 4*40
3rd: Place 4*30
4th: Place 4*25

high scratch seriesM:
high scratch seriesW:

high scratch gameM:
high scratch gameW:

high handicap seriesM:
high handicap seriesW:

high handicap gameM:
high handicap gameW:

High AverageM:
High AverageW:

most improved averageM:
most improved averageW:

perfect attendance:

Death Row PinMates 2812
Pour Decisions 2722
Narrowing It Down 2711
Team To Beat 2436

Mike Schirman 771
Patty Green 584

Kenny Mosser 299
Jenny Carretero 201

Tim Lewallen 821
Cindi White 769

Sean Robinson 340
Josie Bisler 278

Kenny Mosser 204
Patty Green 161

Kenny Mosser +18.92
MaryEllen Wernet +12.74

Anthony Farnsworth
Tammy Lang

Cindi White

Josie Bisler

Mike Schirman
Kenneth Hanover
Matt Clark

Gift Cash for League Officers (3 X 25)

Sweeper Night awards
(High Handicap Series)

240
160
120
100 620

60
60 120

50
50 100

40
40 80

30
30 60

15
15 30

15
15 30

10
10
10
10
10
10
10 70

75

balance 1200-actual award total=

Men

1st (S40) Morgan Thomas 814

2nd ($30) Matt Clark 768

3rd ($15) Bernard O'Cop 733
4th ($11) Dominic Mata 712

Women
Marilyn Thomson 737
Patty Green 719
Cindy McElrath 717
Sara Nerius 709

1185
15



Six games over average, two concectutive weeks - 2022-2023:
Everyone will receive a Certificate.
Devi Sharma

Michael Slinsen

Gregor Gonzales

Andy Thomson

Mike Doyel

Kenny Mosser

Cindi White

Mary Ellen Wernet

Ray Kummer

Jose Bisler

Ronnie Carretero

Morgan Thomas

Mike Schirman

Kenneth Hanover

Tom Woodard

Jan Askew



